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53-060-003
53-012-030
53-006-067
53-010-048
53-007-076
28-022-089
53-006-051
97-030-405
07-015-017
53-004-002
53-004-017
53-012-052
53-013-022
97-530-208
62-012-003
53-007-024
62-012-007
53-023-026
97-530-104
53-008-015
97-530-311
53-010-002
53-012-007
97-530-844
53-007-055
53-002-026
53-013-046
53-013-052
53-010-035
97-530-116
47-002-002
53-023-044
53-013-055
53-002-104
18-011-028
53-002-059
97-530-503
53-060-007
53-012-051
53-012-004
53-023-173
53-023-176
53-002-044
53-003-014
53-003-015
53-013-001
97-530-509

Aherto
Ahola
Alitupa

Alm

Alvila
Eronen
Fredriksson
Haakana
Hakkarainen
Harinen
Harinen
Havu
Heiskanen
Helenius
Hirvonen
Hirvonen
Hirvonen
Holopainen
Holopainen
Honkanen
Hyttinen
Hyttinen
Hyttinen
Hamaldinen
Hamaldinen
Harkonen
Jalkanen
Juntunen
Juntunen
Jantti
Jappinen
Jarvinen
Jaaskeldinen
Jaaskeldinen
Kakko
Karhu
Karjalainen
Karvinen
Kauppinen
Kettunen
Kinnarinen
Koistinen
Koivula

Kolehmainen
Kolehmainen

Koljonen
Korhonen

Kalevi
Jukka
Pekka
Sanna
Kari
Helena
Teppo
Kari
Markku
Olavi
Teemu
Esko
Timo
Kalevi
Arja
Jukka
Tatu
Jari-Pekka
Raimo
Pertti
Liisa
Mika
Pentti
Kalevi
Martti
Heikki
Eila
Martti
Mirja
Raimo
Hannu
Matias
Kimmo
Veijo
Antero
Tuula
Mika
Pentti
Mikko
Terho
Matti
Hanna-Mari
Olli
Jouko
Rauni
Teuvo
lipo
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151,09 Wa-Ke-Ke
179,70 Mattajat
180,74 Joe's Gold
155,04 Lukke
182,31 JoKe
161,45 JoKe
201,52 Joe's Gold
176,55 JoKe
141,51 Atrium
191,00 JoKe
200,13 Joe's Gold
167,20 Mattajat
168,92 PoRa
132,84 Wa-Ke-Ke
162,18 JoKe
195,49 JoKe
215,10 Joe's Gold
192,35 Lukke
152,37 Wa-Ke-Ke
174,81 PoRa
134,13 Wa-Ke-Ke
185,24 Lukke
153,29 Mattajat
165,86 Atrium
182,84 JoKe
163,37 PoRa
120,47 PoRa
141,44 PoRa
145,45 Lukke
171,24 Atrium
145,80 Atrium
184,59 JoKe
192,39 Joe's Gold
153,08 Atrium
147,36 Mattajat
170,73 Mattajat
174,36 Joe's Gold
138,86 Wa-Ke-Ke
164,71 Mattajat
153,44 Mittajat
HiRollers
HiRollers
193,21 Joe's Gold
167,48 JoKe
148,31 JoKe
161,08 PoRa
158,54 JoKe



53-023-177
53-013-003
97-530-010
53-003-028
53-004-006
53-004-013
53-007-035
53-013-002
53-013-006
53-013-013
53-018-007
53-012-053
53-060-006
53-006-076
53-010-018
53-007-091
53-002-093
53-010-047
53-010-088
53-020-006
03-071-179
53-012-055
53-002-045
53-012-058
53-002-090
53-002-074
53-013-041
53-013-017
20-025-005
53-002-046
97-530-217
53-007-071
53-018-043
53-007-092
53-023-174
53-013-043
53-013-042
53-013-048
53-013-036
53-018-014
53-012-018
97-530-153
18-001-029
53-002-072
53-002-092
53-060-008
48-085-030
53-013-054

Korkiamaki
Kuokkanen
Kuokkanen
Kahkoénen
Karkkainen
Laakkonen
Laakkonen
Laatikainen
Laatikainen
Laatikainen
Lampinen
Lehikoinen
Lehvonen
Leinonen
Lemettinen
Lin
Makkonen
Miettinen
Moilanen
Mononen
Mustaniemi
Mustonen
Myller
Maenpaa

Maki-Kokkila

Makinen
Maattanen
Nenonen
Nevalainen
Nevalainen
Nordstrom
Nuutinen
Nylander
Ojanen
Okkonen
Pakarinen
Pakarinen
Pakarinen
Pallonen
Palosuo
Partanen
Parviainen
Peiponen
Pietikdinen
Pietidinen
Piipponen
Piipponen
Piiroinen

Pirkko
Aaro
Pekka
Esko
Jari
Hannu
Marjaleena
Jorma
Kari
Raili
Markku
Jaana
Hannu
Joni
Jaakko
Anton
Teuvo
Jouni
Tapani
Martti
Joni
Leo
Kari
Veijo
Risto
Eino
Merja
Lauri
Alpo
Pertti
Erkki
Tapani
Raimo
Joonas
Teemu
Anne
Pertti
Timo
Jani
Juha
Matti
Paavo
Pentti
Mauri
Mikko
Hannu
Pirkko
Arja
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130,02 HiRollers
169,44 JoKe
169,86 PoRa
161,50 Atrium
195,43 Joe's Gold
177,74 PoRa
181,71 JoKe
164,91 PoRa
196,28 PoRa
136,04 PoRa
173,22 Wa-Ke-Ke
144,54 Mattajat
161,16 Atrium
141,18 Joe's Gold
188,59 Lukke
188,60 JoKe
177,30 JoKe
173,76 Lukke
176,38 Lukke
162,42 Wa-Ke-Ke
190,10 Joe's Gold
160,27 Mattajat
178,01 PoRa
124,25 Mattajat
160,13 Atrium
159,96 Atrium
153,82 PoRa
158,30 PoRa
153,07 Maittajat
176,50 Joe's Gold
165,01 PoRa
170,18 JoKe
165,67 Wa-Ke-Ke
155,09 JoKe
HiRollers
162,76 PoRa
182,86 JoKe
180,59 JoKe
183,21 PoRa
161,05 PoRa
162,13 Mattajat
148,02 Mattajat
163,38 PoRa
158,69 Atrium
154,85 Atrium
161,16 PoRa
151,15 Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa



53-023-172
53-006-070
53-060-002
53-018-078
97-530-017
53-007-021
53-006-030
53-006-026
53-018-041
42-012-009
97-530-409
97-530-180
53-018-045
53-010-072
53-013-056
53-003-037
53-010-033
53-012-050
53-007-087
53-007-088
97-530-149
97-530-301
53-010-081
53-020-018
53-023-022
53-018-052
97-530-039
53-007-079
53-007-080
53-013-053
53-023-175
53-006-042
53-006-072
53-006-021
53-012-031

Pitkdnen
Pitkdnen
Pulkkinen
Popponen
Rajasuo
Rakka
Repo
Rotko
Ryynanen
Salmela
Savolainen
Simanainen
Sivonen
Sorsa
Suhonen
Summanen

Suomalainen

Tarvainen
Taskinen
Toimela
Tolonen
Tolonen
Tolvanen
Turpeinen
Turunen
Turunen
Vainio
Vehkamaa
Vehkamaa
Vesala
Virta
Vaisto
Vaananen
Vaananen
Yldrinne

Esa
Tapani
Unto
Pentti
Kauko
Hilkka
Kai
Olli
Juhani
Jouko
Tarja
Kari
Tuula
Hannu
Hasse
Jorma
Ari
Ari
Heli
Sauli
Aarne
Hanne
Anu
Pirjo
Esa
Heikki
Jorma
Sari
Satu
Kimmo
Ville
Kauko
Samuel
Tomi
Matti
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HiRollers
188,10 Joe's Gold
161,09 Wa-Ke-Ke
160,45 PoRa
142,21 Wa-Ke-Ke
176,78 JoKe
186,17 Joe's Gold
183,58 Joe's Gold
155,51 PoRa
174,00 Lukke
142,92 JoKe
159,57 Joe's Gold
171,67 JoKe
151,30 Lukke
156,12 PoRa
175,13 PoRa
173,96 Lukke
170,71 Mittajat
174,28 JoKe
151,91 JoKe
159,23 JoKe
182,03 JoKe
175,32 Lukke
150,33 Wa-Ke-Ke
176,58 Joe's Gold
170,76 Wa-Ke-Ke
171,00 Atrium
161,08 JoKe
161,82 JoKe

PoRa

HiRollers
172,31 PoRa

87,25 Joe's Gold

214,16 Joe's Gold
177,58 Mittajit



